
The Beacon Is The Key To Finding The Home You Want!
Real Estate

BALD HEAD ISLAND- Protectively
situated among high dunes on half-acre
West Beach site Spacious 4-BR, 3-bath
home, furnished, excellent condition Old
Baldy Associates, 919-278-5308.
HIGH RIVER LOT on Waccamaw 15
miles out of Conway Electricity already
there $35,000 579-7093.
HOLDEN BEACH CANAL LOT- On Tar¬
pon Drive with septic permit. $45,900.
Call (614)890-4959 (evenings and
weekends).

JBentTree
Plantation

Marshfront Lot
Below Market Price

$38,500
WILLIAMSON REALTY
OCEAN ISLE BEACH

(919)579-2373

Real Estate
NEW 14X70, 3-BR, 1 1/2 BATHS, C/H/A.deck, 50x70 lot. $29,995. Owner will
finance 90%. SEACOST
DEVELOPMENT, (919)842-6415.

J -¦

]

K

¦JflMPflGE¦\EfiLTY
"JUST CALL HOME"
(919)842-HOME

We're Accepting Applications
.Sales Staff
.Secretary

-Male or Female-
N.C. Real Estate
License RequiredCall: Evelyn Bullock, Realtor

(919)842-4663JW Office Located on Hwy 130.VoCX mile from Holdert Beach Causeway I
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Unique Dream Home

I'll IffiL -'¦***# j*

5 ANSON STREET
On deep watu and only 200 yards from the ocean. 5 BR. 3'/$baths, gazebo, dock, on VA. lots. Hard to resist for qualified buver
at S279.900. '
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THE REAL ADVANTAGE GROUP
BETTY WILLIAMSON FRANK WILLIAMSON

BILL BRIGHT
1 19 CAUSEWAY DRIVE . OCEAN ISLE BEACH. NC 28469
919-579-2373 . 1-800-727-9222

\J Bob PHONE (919)842-2585, 842-2698
HOLDEN BEACH, NC 28462
HWY. 130 PAST HOLDEN

BEACH CAUSEWAY ON LEFT.
©1»1 THE BRUNSWICK BEACON

MAINLAND HOMES
WATERWAY, NEAR BRIDGE-House
and lot 100x370 overlooking Holden
Beach, county water. $150,000.
WOOD DUCK-A MUST SEE! 1480 sq.ft. mfg. home, 3 BR, 2 baths, C/H/A,fireplace, paved driveway and walks, lot
100x150, storage bldg $64,900.
WATERWAY-1 256 sq. ft., 3 BR, 2
baths, interior unfinished. Asking$105,900.
SEA AIRE ESTATES-2 BR, 1 bath,C/H/A, appliances, covered porch.Close to beach, area restricted to
homes, county water available.
$49 500
SEA AIRE ESTATES-3 BR, 2 baths,major appliances & carpet throughout.Ideal retirement/starter home. It's neat.
Owner will consider lease/option to pur¬chase. $42,500.
FISHERMAN'S PARADISE-Unique! 2
BP 4 Lain, covereo j.'vch, 2 storagebuildings, large detached parage, circle
driveway, lot 100x200 neai waterway.$58,500.
RIVERS IDE- 1056 sq. ft.. 3 BR, 2
baths, C/H/A, furnished. Beautiful
marsh lot 60x200+. $46,500. 25%
down.
TROPICAL SHORES-BUY OF THE
WFIrJ 1150 sq. ft. doublewide, 3 BR, 2
baths, C/H/A, furnished. .51+ acre (3lots), fenced frontage, county water,view of waterway. Owner financing to
qualified buyer. $58,500.

LOTS, MOBILE HOMES
WOOD DUCK-100 ft. on Mt. PisgahRoad. Great buy! Only $8,500.
RIVERSIDE-Unobstructed view of
marsh and water! Deep lot with well
and septic tank. $1 8.000 Owner financ¬
ing $5,000 down, bal. 10 yrs. at 10%.
$18,000.
BUCCANEER HILLS, NORTH-Lot
50x100, a great buy at only $5,000.
VINEYARD LANDING-100 ft. on
Lockwood Folly River. Great homesite!
$25,000.
VINEYARD LANDING-55 ft. on RoyalOak River, septic tank installed.
$12,500.
SEA WINDS-Large lot, no restrictions.
$3,000.
SEA WINDS-Lot with septic tank
installed. $5,500.
HIGH HILL-Large wooded lot in conve¬
nient location $7,000.
VINEYARD LANDING.135 ft. on Lock-
wood Folly River! Restricted S/D ideallylocated near new school site. Only$21,900
STYRONS LANDING-Lot 60x120 with
septic tank installed, county water avail¬
able. paved streets located near beach.
$10,000.
STYRON S LANDING-Adjacent lots
60x120 each, $9,000 each.
STYRON S LANDING-Large lot with
septic tank near waterway. $22,000.

LOTS, HOMES ONLY
RIVER BEND-Adjacent lots size
90x173+ per lot $13,000 each
RIVER BEND-Large wooded lot near
Shallotte River $13,500.

MOBILE HOMES
SHELL POINT-FISHERMAN'S DE¬
LIGHT! 2 BR, 1 bath, furnished. $12,500.
OCEAN SOUNDS-3 BR, 2 baths. 2
lots, paved street, approx. 2 miles from
beach. Owner financing, qualified
buyer. $26,500.
BOONESBORO-1 984 Fleetwood.
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